
Results for IRC Zero class

Daily Pointscore for 06 Dec 2019

Place Sail No Boat Name Cty/Rgn R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

Total

Points Score

1 AUS888 Team Hollywood Raymond Roberts AUS 1 1 1

2 THA 72 THA 72 Kevin Whitcraft THA 2 2 2

3 SIN 416 WindSikher
Sarab Singh/Nick

Burns
HKG 3 3 3

4 AUS 8898 Millenium Racing Rob Aldis AUS DNC(6) 6 6

5 AUS8889
Sailing In

(Eastsail)
James Johnstone CHN DNC(6) 6 6

Race Results for Race 7 in IRC Zero class

Sail No Boat Name Cty/Rgn Fin Time Elapsed Corrected Place Points

AUS888 Team Hollywood Raymond Roberts 16:01:56 00:56:56 1.416 01:20:37 1 1

THA 72 THA 72 Kevin Whitcraft 16:03:25 00:58:25 1.404 01:22:01 2 2

SIN 416 WindSikher Sarab Singh/Nick Burns 16:06:00 01:01:00 1.366 01:23:20 3 3

AUS 8898 Millenium Racing Rob Aldis 1.361 DNC 6

AUS8889 Sailing In (Eastsail) James Johnstone 1.386 DNC 6



Results for IRC 1 class

Daily Pointscore for 06 Dec 2019

Place Sail No Boat Name Cty/Rgn R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Points Score

1 JPN 6666 Char Chan Kazuki Kihara JPN 1 1 1

2 RUS3500 MegaZip Alexey Mashkin RUS 2 2 2

3 USA 7700 Karasu (Emagine) Nanamori Yasuo JPN 3 3 3

4 SIN418 AQUARII Craig Nicholls AUS 4 4 4

5 SIN 2222 Loco Mati Sepp EST 5 5 5

6 AUS 6038 Fujin Larry Dean AUS 6 6 6

7 RUS 621 Uminoko Gusev Boris RUS 7 7 7

8 MAS 41 Pi Jiu Express John Hearne AUS 8 8 8

9 PYC 888 Jessandra II Andrew McDermott THA 9 9 9

Race Results for Race 7 in IRC 1 class

Sail No Boat Name Cty/Rgn Fin Time Elapsed Corrected Place Points

JPN 6666 Char Chan Kazuki Kihara 16:30:40 01:20:40 1.058 01:25:21 1 1

RUS3500 MegaZip Alexey Mashkin 16:27:21 01:17:21 1.110 01:25:52 2 2

USA 7700 Karasu (Emagine) Nanamori Yasuo 16:24:16 01:14:16 1.159 01:26:05 3 3



Sail No Boat Name Cty/Rgn Fin Time Elapsed Corrected Place Points

SIN418 AQUARII Craig Nicholls 16:26:16 01:16:16 1.132 01:26:20 4 4

SIN 2222 Loco Mati Sepp 16:24:40 01:14:40 1.166 01:27:04 5 5

AUS 6038 Fujin Larry Dean 16:29:24 01:19:24 1.101 01:27:25 6 6

RUS 621 Uminoko Gusev Boris 16:34:10 01:24:10 1.048 01:28:12 7 7

MAS 41 Pi Jiu Express John Hearne 16:29:29 01:19:29 1.121 01:29:06 8 8

PYC 888 Jessandra II Andrew McDermott 16:38:27 01:28:27 1.067 01:34:23 9 9

Results for IRC 2 class

Daily Pointscore for 06 Dec 2019

Place Sail No Boat Name Cty/Rgn R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

Total

Points Score

1 THA272 Over Here Morten Jakobsen THA 1 1 1

2 MAS 111 Highlead Encoragers (JUDY) Minzhi Feng CHN 2 2 2

3 GBR4497
Bigboys Sailing Team

(Madame Butterfly)
Shen Sheng CHN 3 3 3

4 THA258 Royal Thai Navy Academy
Lcdr. Veerasit

Puangnak
THA 4 4 4

5 THA 8 Sydney Premier Karting Garry Holt / AUS DNC(8) 8 8



Place Sail No Boat Name Cty/Rgn R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

Total

Points Score

Park Michael Spies

6 MAS88 Endevour of Whitby Aleksei Batakov RUS DNC(8) 8 8

7 SIN3683
SuZhou SeaMan Sailing Club

(GETAWAY ICHI)
Li XiaoJing CHN DNC(8) 8 8

Race Results for Race 7 in IRC 2 class

Sail No Boat Name Cty/Rgn Fin Time Elapsed Corrected Place Points

THA272 Over Here Morten Jakobsen 16:23:20 01:08:20 0.989 01:07:35 1 1

MAS 111 Highlead Encoragers (JUDY) Minzhi Feng 16:19:45 01:04:45 1.053 01:08:11 2 2

GBR4497
Bigboys Sailing Team (Madame

Butterfly)
Shen Sheng 16:23:40 01:08:40 0.999 01:08:36 3 3

THA258 Royal Thai Navy Academy
Lcdr. Veerasit

Puangnak
16:29:54 01:14:54 0.956 01:11:36 4 4

THA 8 Sydney Premier Karting Park
Garry Holt / Michael

Spies
0.900 DNC 8

MAS88 Endevour of Whitby Aleksei Batakov 0.993 DNC 8

SIN3683
SuZhou SeaMan Sailing Club

(GETAWAY ICHI)
Li XiaoJing 1.066 DNC 8

Results for Premier class



Daily Pointscore for 06 Dec 2019

Place Sail No Boat Name Cty/Rgn R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

Total

Points Score

1 THA 2555 Pine-Pacific
Ithinai

Yingsiri
THA 1 1 1

2 HKG 2202 Shahtoosh Peter Cremers AUS 2 2 2

3 GBR 2888L Antipodes Geoff Hill HKG 3 3 3

4 D575 Colie Doug Sallis AUS 4 4 4

5 MAS99
Team Sunsailing (Baby

Tonga)
Fei Zhao HKG 5 5 5

6 MAS2005 Resolution Of Whitby Brian Pozzey SIN DNC(10) 10 10

7 HKG 2333 Firstlight Andy cocks SIN DNC(10) 10 10

8 HKG2372 Bella Uno
Michael

Brinkers
HKG DNC(10) 10 10

9 SIN230 Team Spirit Team Spirit HKG DNC(10) 10 10

Race Results for Race 6 in Premier class

Sail No Boat Name Cty/Rgn Fin Time Elapsed Corrected Place Points

THA 2555 Pine-Pacific Ithinai Yingsiri 16:28:53 01:08:53 1.209 01:23:17 1 1

HKG 2202 Shahtoosh Peter Cremers 16:28:32 01:08:32 1.279 01:27:39 2 2



Sail No Boat Name Cty/Rgn Fin Time Elapsed Corrected Place Points

GBR 2888L Antipodes Geoff Hill 16:24:48 01:04:48 1.379 01:29:22 3 3

D575 Colie Doug Sallis 16:39:40 01:19:40 1.131 01:30:06 4 4

MAS99 Team Sunsailing (Baby Tonga) Fei Zhao 16:48:23 01:28:23 1.152 01:41:49 5 5

SIN230 Team Spirit Team Spirit 1.244 DNC 10

MAS2005 Resolution Of Whitby Brian Pozzey 1.056 DNC 10

HKG 2333 Firstlight Andy cocks 1.136 DNC 10

HKG2372 Bella Uno Michael Brinkers 1.237 DNC 10

Results for Firefly 850 Sport class

Daily Pointscore for 06 Dec 2019

Place Sail No Boat Name Cty/Rgn R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Points Score

1 Ff777 Voodoo Hans Rahmann THA 1 1 1

2 268 Twin Sharks John Newnham GBR 2 2 2

3 FF333 Ballerina Peter Taylor SUI DNC(5) 5 5

4 FF 777 Mamba Neil Ayre GBR DNC(5) 5 5

Race Results for Race 7 in Firefly 850 Sport class

Sail No Boat Name Cty/Rgn Fin Time Elapsed Corrected Place Points



Sail No Boat Name Cty/Rgn Fin Time Elapsed Corrected Place Points

Ff777 Voodoo Hans Rahmann 16:24:49 00:59:49 1.000 00:59:49 1 1

268 Twin Sharks John Newnham 16:24:58 00:59:58 1.000 00:59:58 2 2

FF333 Ballerina Peter Taylor 1.000 DNC 5

FF 777 Mamba Neil Ayre 1.000 DNC 5
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